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Nr Sail Number Skipper Club Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 F0 F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 T N
1  SWE 1698 Salamon Adrian KSSS 5.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 (17.0) 10.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 2.0 42.0 42.0

2  GER 14 Steffens Jasper KYC 26.0 (34.0) 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 44.0 44.0

3  FRA 13 Yrieix Brice CNBPP 1.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 (20.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 25.0 17.0 2.0 5.0 51.0 51.0

4  SWE 845 Järudd Emil KSSS (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 37.0 4.0 55.0 55.0

5  SLO 15 Janezic Peter Lin JK MIPC 24.0 (47.0)
RET

5.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 7.0 23.0 15.0 3.0 59.0 59.0

6  GBR 23 El-Khazindar Mimi RLYC 22.0 17.0 5.0 (47.0)
BFD

1.0 4.0 1.0 17.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 14.0 63.0 63.0

7  ESP 3 Mas Nil CN GARRAF 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 (9.0) 8.0 1.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 48.0
BFD

66.0 66.0

8  GER 2159 Clasen Jacob KYC 4.0 (16.0) 15.0 2.0 14.0 2.0 9.0 14.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 30.0 66.0 66.0

9  AUS 6 Colley Jim RPAYC 6.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 (21.0) 1.0 4.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 5.0 48.0
BFD

73.0 73.0

10  GBR 2305 Venables Matt Sutton 1.0 6.0 (47.0)
BFD

8.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 14.0 12.0 19.0 23.0 76.0 76.0

11  NED 2226 van Leijen Pieter CWVDEV 3.0 (16.0) 4.0 12.0 3.0 12.0 7.0 12.0 27.0 5.0 10.0 22.0 76.0 76.0

12  GER 2260 Lindemann Jost KYC 15.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 (25.0) 45.0 3.0 9.0 14.0 16.0 87.0 87.0

13  FIN 24 SILEN Oliver NJK 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 9.0 (13.0) 11.0 6.0 42.0 16.0 23.0 1.0 88.0 88.0

14  GER 2010 Stuhlemmer Alica KYC 10.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 (16.0) 11.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 44.0 8.0 15.0 88.0 88.0

15  SIN 2315 Low Priscilla SSF 9.0 (29.0) 2.0 16.0
DPI

6.0 26.0 2.0 29.0 20.0 13.0 24.0 10.0 96.0 96.0

16  GBR 2304 Robins Nick HISC (29.0) 20.0 15.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 3.0 37.0 12.0 22.0 7.0 19.0 97.0 97.0

17  GBR 2223 Edward Rowan PWLLHELI 2.0 5.0 9.0 (14.0) 6.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 30.0 25.0 16.0 20.0 98.0 98.0

18  GER 2259 Vieregge Ingmar DYC 1.0 12.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 (21.0) 7.0 9.0 17.0 3.0 33.0 48.0
BFD

110.0 110.0

19  GBR 1967 Beaumont Crispin Bartley (22.0) 1.0 14.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 13.0 21.0 28.0 4.0 41.0 17.0 111.0 111.0

20  NED 2227 Van Dongen Cas 4.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 18.0 14.0 (20.0) 31.0 10.0 18.0 27.0 27.0 113.0 113.0

21  GER 2253 Schroeder Muriel Natalie PYC 13.0 11.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 23.0 (27.0) 24.0 18.0 15.0 25.0 34.0 116.0 116.0

22  DEN 1554 Baad Nielsen Carl Emil ASh 17.0 7.0 4.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 (29.0) 19.0 26.0 31.0 9.0 31.0 116.0 116.0

23  GBR 2018 ALLAN Ruth Emsworth 3.0 (24.0) 8.0 12.0 5.0 17.0 15.0 27.0 24.0 19.0 28.0 18.0 116.0 116.0

24  FRA 2176 Nael Gwendal CNBPP 16.0 9.0 4.0 (25.0) 9.0 20.0 4.0 34.0 45.0 27.0 3.0 13.0 122.0 122.0

25  ESP 1774 Costa Pep Gorrot 9.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 17.0 16.0 (19.0) 32.0 19.0 24.0 36.0 11.0 122.0 122.0
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26  GER 1970 Bornemann Gesa 14.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 6.0 (19.0) 14.0 18.0 37.0 8.0 13.0 48.0
BFD

124.0 124.0

27  GER 2097 Wunderle Manuel MYC 12.4
ZFP

7.0 14.0 11.0 (26.0) 8.0 8.0 28.0 46.0 32.0 6.0 12.0 124.0 124.0

28  GER 1898 Farien Adrien-Paul KYC 3.0 (22.0) 8.0 18.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 33.0 38.0 14.0 32.0 9.0 126.0 126.0

29  EST 2049 Roihu Juuso Kristian TJK 2.0 (30.0) 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 34.0 42.0 26.0 28.0 134.0 134.0

30  ESP 16 Bonilla Tania CN EL BALIS 4.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 30.0 (38.0) 6.0 20.0 29.0 26.0 17.0 48.0
BFD

140.0 140.0

31  GBR 2024 Connellan Ed RSC 14.0 1.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 (18.0) 16.0 21.0 29.0 42.0 32.0 140.0 140.0

32  DEN 2125 Nyborg Daniel YF 11.2
ZFP

(20.0) 12.0 18.0 10.0 5.0 2.0 26.0 41.0 48.0
DNS

21.0 6.0 142.0 142.0

33  ESP 1787 MUNTE Carla Cambrils 17.0 13.0 3.0 (21.0) 11.0 14.0 3.0 30.0 13.0 38.0 22.0 48.0
BFD

151.0 151.0

34  GBR 18 Bowerman Owen 26.0 29.0 (47.0)
DSQ

1.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 35.0 36.0 28.0 48.0
BFD

8.0 155.0 155.0

35  ESP 1956 Robles Flavia CN EL BALIS 8.0 15.0 7.0 (30.0) 18.0 9.0 16.0 43.0 31.0 39.0 18.0 24.0 155.0 155.0

36  AUS 2096 Clark Hayley TCYC,RFBYC 7.0 (26.0) 13.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 40.0 37.0 39.0 25.0 164.0 164.0

37  FRA 1346 Leblanc Clement CN Pornic 27.0 11.0 6.0 9.0
DPI

6.0 (31.0) 14.0 42.0 32.0 36.0 34.0 21.0 165.0 165.0

38  SWE 2055 DUBOIS Andrea GKSS 11.0 9.0 13.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 (21.0) 25.0 43.0 40.0 30.0 29.0 167.0 167.0

39  GER 2106 Block Laura KYC 7.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 14.0 (20.0) 11.0 44.0 22.0 41.0 29.0 33.0 169.0 169.0

40  ITA 1738 Gambarin Francesca SCGS 19.0 (28.0) 13.0 18.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 40.0 23.0 35.0 48.0
BFD

26.0 172.0 172.0

41  SWE 2220 KRAFT Theodor TÄBK 5.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 21.0 2.0 (23.0) 22.0 33.0 21.0 48.0
BFD

48.0
BFD

172.0 172.0

42  NED 2177 van Aanholt Odile KWVL 10.0 21.0 3.0 20.0 (24.0) 8.0 5.0 36.0 9.0 33.0 48.0
BFD

48.0
BFD

174.0 174.0

43  FIN 2031 Kotiranta Eetu HSS 19.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 (48.0)
DSQ

19.0 9.0 46.0 16.0 34.0 38.0 48.0
BFD

182.0 182.0

44  ESP 1214 Florencio Enrique RCMS 11.0 3.0 (19.0) 13.0 13.0 17.0 15.0 38.0 39.0 30.0 40.0 48.0
DNE

195.0 195.0

45  ESP 1340 Escolano Oscar CN Garraf 6.0 4.0 28.0 11.0 19.0 (32.0) 7.0 47.0 35.0 43.0 31.0 48.0
BFD

204.0 204.0

46  GER 1918 Wolter Christian SRV 14.0 9.0 26.0 (30.0) 2.0 5.0 17.0 41.0 44.0 45.0 35.0 48.0
BFD

213.0 213.0

47  GER 2091 SCHWENK Christina MYC (28.0) 11.0 9.0 9.0 19.0 5.0 19.0 39.0 47.0 46.0 48.0
BFD

48.0
BFD

228.0 228.0

48  BEL 778 Vandormael Daan VVW 16.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 (25.0) 6.0 23.0 3.0 10.0 3.0 (11.0) 11.0 5.0 43.0 32.0

49  GER 1836 Hesse Lukas SRV E.V. 11.0 10.0 12.0 19.0 27.0 7.0 (30.0) 10.0 8.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 (48.0)
DNF

94.0 46.0

50  FRA 2207 Drogou Brieuc CN Moutiers 15.0 7.0 14.0 (32.0) 11.0 22.0 13.0 5.0 (48.0)
DNS

4.0 4.0 23.0 11.0 95.0 47.0

51  GER 1857 Siemsen Hinnerk KYC 21.0 14.0 (31.0) 26.0 13.0 3.0 16.0 17.0 5.0 (22.0) 22.0 6.0 8.0 80.0 58.0

52  GER 2180 Stingele Max (28.0) 14.0 25.0 19.0 23.0 27.0 16.0 45.0 12.0 (20.0) 3.0 1.0 4.0 85.0 65.0



52  GER 2180 Stingele Max (28.0) 14.0 25.0 19.0 23.0 27.0 16.0 45.0 12.0 (20.0) 3.0 1.0 4.0 85.0 65.0

53  GER 1861 Blumroth Theresa FSC 24.0 4.0 26.0 8.0 15.0 (33.0) 18.0 19.0 4.0 7.0 15.0 (27.0) 20.0 92.0 65.0

54  GER 2093 PIETZCKER Paul BYC 10.0 12.0 15.0 20.0 16.0 (35.0) 10.0 7.0 6.0 26.0 19.0 (35.0) 7.0 100.0 65.0

55  GBR 2111 Bilbrough Courtney HISC 23.0 24.0 (27.0) 17.0 10.0 6.0 27.0 30.0 1.0 18.0 1.0 16.0 (19.0) 85.0 66.0

56  GBR 1867 Smith Jamie Torquay
Hayling

25.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 3.0 11.0 (26.0) 4.0 30.0 1.0 24.0 9.0 (36.0) 104.0 68.0

57  ESP 1631 Bedia Juan RCMS 9.0 15.0 (28.0) 13.0 26.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 31.0 2.0 (48.0)
BFD

20.0 12.0 121.0 73.0

58  GBR 2174 James Tilly NQYC 13.0 5.0 (36.0) 3.0 19.0 25.0 18.0 6.0 21.0 (41.0) 17.0 30.0 3.0 118.0 77.0

59  GBR 2217 Miles Lauren HISC 29.0 3.0 19.0 6.0 3.0 28.0 (40.0) 11.0 14.0 11.0 18.0 (42.0) 23.0 119.0 77.0

60  GBR 2040 Furness Jane Daycotewater 19.0 18.0 20.0 15.0 2.0 4.0 (31.0) 2.0 37.0 19.0 12.0 (38.0) 9.0 117.0 79.0

61  GBR 2222 Joesbury Alex 25.0 13.0 21.0 20.0 7.0 (27.0) 5.0 16.0 9.0 (33.0) 5.0 24.0 25.0 112.0 79.0

62  GER 2008 Schenk Christian RCR 27.0 5.0 30.0 25.0 23.0 (32.0) 15.0 47.0 16.0 15.0 2.0 4.0 (28.0) 112.0 84.0

63  GER 2098 LEIERS Lasse SVMG 12.0 21.0 8.0 6.0 (41.0) 27.0 22.0 20.0 24.0 6.0 6.0 (46.0) 31.0 133.0 87.0

64  RSA 2273 Hurter Euan PYC 21.0 17.0 17.0 25.0 3.0 6.0 (36.0) 13.0 (28.0) 8.0 28.0 19.0 21.0 117.0 89.0

65  GBR 2289 Loveridge Rob Draycote
Water SC

17.0 14.0 (26.0) 19.0 21.0 15.0 11.0 23.0 3.0 (37.0) 29.0 22.0 14.0 128.0 91.0

66  GER 2307 Geisler Lisa-Marie MYC 23.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 (39.0) 11.0 26.0 26.0 (34.0) 14.0 16.0 21.0 15.0 126.0 92.0

67  NOR 2044 Osborg Vaar NSF 18.0 23.0 18.0 16.0 (43.0) 13.0 28.0 40.0 15.0 24.0 (48.0)
BFD

17.0 6.0 150.0 102.0

68  NED 1660 Becker Robin 18.0 9.0 18.0 18.0 26.0 (47.0)
DSQ

9.0 24.0 25.0 16.0 21.0 (36.0) 18.0 140.0 104.0

69  SWE 1670 HOIJE Hanna 33.0 19.0 22.0 10.0 23.0 6.0 (37.0) 35.0 18.0 9.0 (36.0) 31.0 13.0 142.0 106.0

70  ESP 1623 Guerrero Macias Jose M. R.C.M. 16.0 8.0 14.0 (36.0) 15.0 10.0 34.0 22.0 23.0 (48.0)
OCS

7.0 28.0 26.0 154.0 106.0

71  SUI 2266 Defferrard Romain 7.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 30.0 (32.0) 19.0 25.0 13.0 36.0 (48.0)
BFD

37.0 1.0 160.0 112.0

72  GBR 2242 Kilburn Andy HISC 20.0 31.0 29.0 8.0 12.0 3.0 (35.0) 27.0 2.0 (44.0) 30.0 15.0 40.0 158.0 114.0

73  FIN 2035 Sandman Cecilia NJK 31.0 (48.0)
BFD

11.0 20.0 29.0 14.0 18.0 44.0 17.0 (42.0) 14.0 5.0 34.0 156.0 114.0

74  NED 622 Engbers Simon Braassemer… 13.0 15.0 29.0 14.0 22.0 4.0 (37.0) 21.0 26.0 30.0 9.0 29.0 (43.0) 158.0 115.0

75  GBR 2213 GRUMMETT James Burwain 6.0 17.0 24.0 27.0 24.0 (42.0) 12.0 32.0 27.0 13.0 31.0 12.0 (44.0) 159.0 115.0

76  GBR 1754 Aldridge Ollie (36.0) 5.0 25.0 22.0 16.0 15.0 10.0 18.0 20.0 34.0 34.0 (40.0) 10.0 156.0 116.0

77  SWE 1700 FRISK Johanna GKSS 6.0 20.0 6.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 (44.0) 1.0 (35.0) 17.0 35.0 33.0 30.0 151.0 116.0

78  DEN 370 SCHMIDT Johanne KBL 28.0 12.0 18.0 21.0 25.0 (31.0) 6.0 33.0 (38.0) 27.0 32.0 2.0 24.0 156.0 118.0

79  ESP 1615 Calvino Laura CN.E.BALIS 4.0 3.0 16.0 16.0 29.0 (35.0) 23.0 15.0 41.0 21.0 (48.0)
BFD

14.0 27.0 166.0 118.0

80  BRA 70 ARANHA Antonio YCSA 21.0 8.0 6.0 24.0 22.0 9.0 (28.1)
ZFP

14.0 (48.0)
DNC

29.0 8.0 39.0 35.0 173.0 125.0

81  GER 955 Zank Robert WSC 34.0 17.0 24.0 7.0 (44.0) 24.0 12.0 41.0 (48.0)
DNS

10.0 20.0 13.0 45.0 177.0 129.0



DNS
82  GBR 2225 Wells Elliott HISC 27.0 (47.0)

BFD
10.0 8.0 15.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 (48.0)

OCS
48.0
BFD

26.0 37.0 178.0 130.0

83  POR 2184 Maia Francisco CVA 5.0 27.0 17.0 (42.0) 15.0 15.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 (43.0) 25.0 3.0 33.0 174.0 131.0

84  NED 1120 Eijkman Loes WV Aalsmeer 31.0 (43.0) 3.0 10.0 28.0 25.0 17.0 36.0 19.0 28.0 27.0 25.0 (32.0) 167.0 135.0

85  DEN 1825 Nielsen Maj Bendix ASK 18.0 23.0 (47.0)
BFD

17.0 23.0 12.0 22.0 38.0 (48.0)
OCS

31.0 48.0
BFD

7.0 16.0 188.0 140.0

86  ESP 1740 Gomis Marian rcms 31.0 28.0 11.0 9.0 (39.0) 27.0 10.0 39.0 11.0 12.0 (48.0)
BFD

44.0 38.0 192.0 144.0

87  IRL 2288 Donnelly Sean Asker 23.0 6.0 (27.0) 9.0 18.0 23.0 26.0 29.0 (48.0)
DNS

40.0 33.0 41.0 2.0 193.0 145.0

88  FRA 1634 Garcia Tom YC Carnac (37.0) 6.0 9.0 22.0 32.0 32.0 13.0 37.0 33.0 32.0 26.0 18.0 (42.0) 188.0 146.0

89  GBR 2229 Hooper Charlotte RBYC 16.0 (47.0)
BFD

21.0 28.0 4.0 9.0 42.0 42.0 40.0 35.0 (48.0)
BFD

8.0 22.0 195.0 147.0

90  GER 1599 Kramer Paul MYC 22.0 12.0 (47.0)
BFD

17.0 11.0 4.0 20.0 9.0 22.0 23.0 (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

198.0 150.0

91  NOR 1962 Rougier Erik Stavanger (29.0) 27.0 20.0 10.0 13.0 17.0 20.0 31.0 39.0 39.0 10.0 (45.0) 39.0 203.0 158.0

92  GBR 2275 Muniro Gillies RFYC 8.0 29.0 20.0 22.0 (35.0) 21.0 4.0 28.0 29.0 (48.0)
OCS

48.0
BFD

32.0 29.0 214.0 166.0

93  FIN 2033 Liias Robert HSS 8.0 13.0 16.0 29.0 (42.0) 34.0 22.0 43.0 (48.0)

OCS

25.0 48.0

BFD

34.0 17.0 215.0 167.0

94  GER 1390 Larsen Johanna KYC 26.0 22.0 25.0 26.0 2.0 (36.0) 24.0 46.0 32.0 38.0 23.0 (43.0) 41.0 223.0 180.0

95  FIN 2156 Kotiranta Juho 15.0 4.0 (35.0) 25.0 17.0 33.0 31.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 9.0

96  EST 1375 Ounap Kristo SMS 15.0 26.0 17.0 24.0 28.0 31.0 (42.0) 13.0 8.0 2.0 23.0 23.0

97  NOR 2057 Hylen Klippenberg Astrid KNS 12.0 30.0 23.0 24.0 14.0 (35.0) 25.0 6.0 2.0 16.0 24.0 24.0

98  GER 1582 Brandt Kim LSV/KYC 24.0 23.0 7.0 23.0 (31.0) 28.0 21.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 34.0 34.0

99  GBR 2173 JOHNSTONE Lindsay Largs SC 11.0 25.0 34.0 28.0 27.0 (39.0) 3.0 4.0 10.0 23.0 37.0 37.0

100  NED 1610 van Gerrevink Iris 30.0 (35.0) 20.0 16.0 31.0 30.0 28.0 23.0 11.0 3.0 37.0 37.0

101  GER 2257 Baumann Alex 14.0 27.0 24.0 33.0 13.0 22.0 (34.0) 9.0 19.0 11.0 39.0 39.0

102  GBR 2023 Rose Rory ASYC 24.0 29.0 21.0 (39.0) 11.0 19.0 39.0 14.0 28.0 5.0 47.0 47.0

103  GER 1832 Priese Finja SCD 29.0 20.0 22.0 28.0 (41.0) 14.0 41.0 21.0 3.0 28.0 52.0 52.0

104  FIN 2153 Gronblom Alexander 5.0 48.0
DNE

19.0 (47.0)
BFD

40.0 22.0 32.0 33.0 4.0 15.0 52.0 52.0

105  SWE 1673 NYBORG Nora GKSS 41.0 37.0 7.0 22.0 (47.0)
DSQ

13.0 16.0
DPI

11.0 39.0 4.0 54.0 54.0

106  GER 588 Lemcke Jule YCRA 7.0 18.0 (34.0) 31.0 25.0 25.0 26.0 8.0 34.0 12.0 54.0 54.0

107  ESP 1626 Oliva Lluis CN Cambrils 13.0 32.0 21.0 30.0 (38.0) 13.0 21.0 7.0 40.0 7.0 54.0 54.0

108  SWE 1750 EDGREN Fanny GKSS 33.0 19.0 (47.0)
BFD

13.0 27.0 33.0 33.0 26.0 20.0 8.0 54.0 54.0

109  GBR 2076 Hampshire Murray (44.0) 26.0 39.0 27.0 18.0 30.0 6.0 17.0 6.0 35.0 58.0 58.0

110  GER 1863 Meyer Paul SCED 25.0 (32.0) 25.0 15.0 28.0 26.0 24.0 15.0 33.0 10.0 58.0 58.0



111  GER 1915 Jell Valentin SRV E.V. 20.0 25.0 22.0 (31.0) 20.0 31.0 17.0 10.0 27.0 21.0 58.0 58.0

112  POL 2272 Melzacka Aleksandra YKPGDYNIA 34.0 31.0 (35.0) 34.0 21.0 24.0 10.0 22.0 25.0 19.0 66.0 66.0

113  DEN 1896 Pieters Sebastian KDY (35.0) 18.0 32.0 15.0 34.0 21.0 8.0 5.0 30.0 32.0 67.0 67.0

114  GER 871 Kahl Laurenz BYC 34.0 35.0 15.0 (43.0) 12.0 18.0 42.0 24.0 13.0 33.0 70.0 70.0

115  NOR 1606 Petersen Andreas 41.0 25.0 16.0 33.0 20.0 (43.0) 27.0 32.0 5.0 34.0 71.0 71.0

116  EST 2208 Anton Hardi TJK 28.0 21.0 31.0 23.0 36.0 (40.0) 30.0 35.0 17.0 20.0 72.0 72.0

117  FRA 2232 Thibaud Mathilda CNBPP 12.0 22.0 28.0 (35.0) 24.0 28.0 11.0 2.0 47.0
BFD

24.0 73.0 73.0

118  GBR 780 Munro Katie RFYC 36.0 (39.0) 29.0 21.0 33.0 21.0 7.0 19.0 32.0 25.0 76.0 76.0

119  GBR 1859 Eales James RLUC/HISC 38.0 13.0 31.0 (47.0)
BFD

20.0 18.0 29.0 20.0 16.0 40.0 76.0 76.0

120  NOR 1594 Ringstad Alexander Sandefsomo 10.0 38.0 36.0 29.0 27.0 (42.0) 41.0 46.0 9.0 22.0 77.0 77.0

121  EST 2053 Pihlas Marie SMS 30.0 33.0 28.0 23.0 (35.0) 34.0 31.0 44.0 15.0 18.0 77.0 77.0

122  GER 1899 Steffen Jannick 39.0 (47.0)
BFD

32.0 44.0 5.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 42.0 9.0 78.0 78.0

123  NOR 1374 Collet Eric 31.0 (37.0) 19.0 27.0 36.0 37.0 23.0 39.0 14.0 27.0 80.0 80.0

124  GER 2036 Wassner Fritz KYC (41.0) 7.0 38.0 37.0 14.0 37.0 29.0 30.0 45.0 6.0 81.0 81.0

125  ITA 1203 Amonti Filippo SCGS 33.0 36.0 22.0 36.0 5.0 28.0 (45.0) 28.0 12.0 42.0 82.0 82.0

126  ITA 1517 di Cortemiglia Elena Luda Skiffsailing 35.0 30.0 36.0 19.0 32.0 (37.0) 25.0 43.0 26.0 13.0 82.0 82.0

127  GER 1519 Hilmers Hugo SV 03 (46.4)
ZFP

24.0 30.0 35.0 22.0 36.0 33.0 45.0 23.0 14.0 82.0 82.0

128  GER 2009 Esterl Pia TSC 35.0 23.0 17.0 34.0 17.0 18.0 (40.0) 16.0 37.0 31.0 84.0 84.0

129  BEL 1383 De Wolf Astrid 20.0 24.0 (47.0)
BFD

17.0 22.0 47.0
RET

16.0 18.0 24.0 43.0 85.0 85.0

130  GER 2108 Fechner Michael LYC (43.0) 40.0 27.0 28.0 4.0 43.0 34.0 41.0 29.0 17.0 87.0 87.0

131  ITA 1821 MURARO Filippo CV3V 20.0 41.0 23.0 (47.0)
DSQ

32.0
DPI

19.0 21.0 25.0 18.0 47.0
DNE

90.0 90.0

132  NOR 1745 Gaard Petersen Line (40.0) 25.0 23.0 36.0 12.0 35.0 6.0 12.0 43.0 36.0 91.0 91.0

133  AUS 2095 Spencer Breanna TCYC/RFBYC 19.0 33.0 38.0 38.0 19.0 24.0 (42.0) 37.0 31.0 26.0 94.0 94.0

134  ITA 2271 Groppi Riccardo (37.0) 31.0 27.0 29.0 33.0 22.0 19.0 29.0 41.0 29.0 99.0 99.0

135  GER 1916 Sattler Johannes SCFF 12.0 (48.0)
BFD

24.0 32.0 31.0 42.0 36.0 42.0 22.0 38.0 102.0 102.0

136  POL 1756 Mik Martyna BAZA 30.0 26.0 (40.0) 23.0 32.0 36.0 24.0 38.0 21.0 47.0
DNE

106.0 106.0

137  ITA 2089 Bucalossi Marco SCGS 34.0 10.0 (42.0) 33.0 26.0 34.0 32.0 34.0 35.0 39.0 108.0 108.0

138  DEN 1608 Strom Jacobsen Emelie (41.0) 19.0 32.0 34.0 39.0 10.0 28.0 31.0 36.0 44.0 111.0 111.0

139  SWE 1752 FRISK Ida GKSS 38.0 14.0 (47.0)
BFD

37.0 34.0 16.0 32.0 36.0 38.0 37.0 111.0 111.0

140  GER 1893 Einbrodt Lennart VSAW 26.0 31.0 37.0 26.0 33.0 20.0 (39.0) 40.0 44.0 41.0 125.0 125.0

141  AUS 2094 Horn Emilia PDSC/RFBYC 21.0 33.0 32.0 34.0 29.0 37.0 (38.0) 5.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 10.0



142  GER 1862 Weisser Marie BYC 22.0 35.0 31.0 (39.0) 31.0 39.0 25.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 12.0

143  GBR 394 Connellan Phoebe 39.0 32.0 (41.0) 24.0 37.0 29.0 33.0 8.0 18.0 1.0 27.0 27.0

144  GER 606 Leukel Katharina WSVB 25.0 37.0 33.0 32.0 39.0 38.0 (40.0) 17.0 6.0 6.0 29.0 29.0

145  POL 1758 Sawicki Michal 40.0 32.0 12.0 (47.0)
BFD

43.0 18.0 38.0 1.0 16.0 13.0 30.0 30.0

146  ITA 1491 Tognoni Martina CVSP 17.0 (46.0) 43.0 35.0 44.0 36.0 39.0 23.0 1.0 16.0 40.0 40.0

147  ESP 1793 Fernandez Hector CN Garraf 30.0 39.0 41.0 35.0 (42.0) 30.0 29.0 18.0 20.0 4.0 42.0 42.0

148  IND 1234 Yadav Ekta NSS (45.0) 45.0 45.0 33.0
DPI

37.0 26.0 22.0 20.0 11.0 11.0 42.0 42.0

149  GER 1188 Baumann Oskar Noris 42.0 30.0 (44.0) 29.0
DPI

34.0 39.0 24.0 11.0 14.0 17.0 42.0 42.0

150  GER 1728 Schmidt Marie Dominique HYC 38.0 38.0 33.0 40.0 29.0 (42.0) 39.0 25.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 43.0

151  NED 2178 Kleijn Jan KWV De
Koenen

32.0 28.0 26.0 29.0 (41.0) 40.0 41.0 10.0 29.0 8.0 47.0 47.0

152  GER 478 Felser Daniel BYC 27.0 34.0 42.0 (43.0) 43.0 30.0 13.0 6.0 30.0 12.0 48.0 48.0

153  GER 930 Rosengarten Maximilian SGK (44.0) 27.0 44.0 44.0 33.0 26.0 44.0 26.0 21.0 2.0 49.0 49.0

154  ITA 1486 Guardigli Bianca CV3V 35.0 22.0 33.0 (40.0) 39.0
DPI

40.0 35.0 16.0 13.0 23.0 52.0 52.0

155  GER 1059 Diedrichsen Merle LYC (48.0)
ZFP

40.0 39.0 41.0 37.0 38.0 43.0 35.0 12.0 7.0 54.0 54.0

156  GBR 2172 Marr Lewis Largs SC 33.0 36.0 23.0 (41.0) 30.0 20.0 41.0 2.0 8.0 47.0
BFD

57.0 57.0

157  GER 2243 Kirchhoff Elena YCWA 32.0 34.0 (47.0)
BFD

47.0
BFD

14.0
DPI

29.0 34.0 7.0 47.0
OCS

10.0 64.0 64.0

158  GER 1388 Huebner Anne WSC (46.0) 43.0 46.0 21.0 45.0 44.0 37.0 33.0 7.0 26.0 66.0 66.0

159  POL 1757 Soltaniuk Karolina BA2A (42.0) 40.0 30.0 38.0 40.0 41.0 37.0 30.0 19.0 18.0 67.0 67.0

160  NOR 1595 Keller Oskar KNS 39.0 (48.0)
BFD

35.0 42.0 24.0 41.0 46.0 29.0 25.0 14.0 68.0 68.0

161  GER 1585 Dulon Jonathan BYC 27.4
ZFP

35.0 30.0 38.0 28.0 25.0 (40.0)
DPI

4.0 17.0 47.0
BFD

68.0 68.0

162  DEN 1500 Jakobsen Amanda Aarhus (45.0) 44.0 44.0 41.0 45.0 43.0 43.0 39.0 15.0 15.0 69.0 69.0

163  GER 2005 Dietrich Johannes YCN 36.0 (42.0) 37.0 37.0 40.0 23.0 38.0 21.0 3.0 47.0
BFD

71.0 71.0

164  GER 2038 Heinrich Tom LYC 36.0 28.0 (47.0)
BFD

30.0 38.0 41.0 30.0 15.0 10.0 47.0
BFD

72.0 72.0

165  NOR 1199 Thurmann Sofie 39.0 36.0 40.0 32.0 34.0 (41.0) 30.0 22.0 5.0 47.0
BFD

74.0 74.0

166  POL 1772 Stolarczyk Wojciech BAZA
MRAGOWO

43.0 39.0 43.0 (45.0) 43.0 33.0 36.0 34.0 24.0 19.0 77.0 77.0

167  GER 1362 Denker Niklas 23.0 44.0 42.0 (47.0)
BFD

25.0 34.0 28.0 9.0 22.0 47.0
BFD

78.0 78.0

168  FIN 2264 Lintu Nuutti NJK 43.0 36.0 34.0 (44.0) 36.0 24.0 44.0 24.0 34.0 22.0 80.0 80.0

169  GBR 1153 James Sam Parkstone YC 42.0 41.0 38.0 39.0 35.0 (43.0) 36.0 32.0 27.0 24.0 83.0 83.0



169  GBR 1153 James Sam Parkstone YC 42.0 41.0 38.0 39.0 35.0 (43.0) 36.0 32.0 27.0 24.0 83.0 83.0

170  GER 1169 Brammer Lennart (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

43.0 47.0
BFD

41.0 38.0 45.0 41.0 31.0 20.0 92.0 92.0

171  NED 1379 Tan Eline KNZ/RV Maas 32.0 (42.0) 37.0 42.0
DPI

36.0 29.0 31.0 19.0 26.0 47.0
BFD

92.0 92.0

172  NOR 987 Jens BJORNSTAD 37.0 38.0 39.0 42.0 42.0 44.0 (47.0)
DPI

36.0 33.0 25.0 94.0 94.0

173  GER 1578 Rose Max Jacob MSC (47.0)
BFD

47.0
BFD

29.0 37.0 42.0 23.0 43.0 27.0 47.0
OCS

21.0 95.0 95.0

174  GER 688 Mossmann Zoe Julia WSCW (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

46.0 46.0 46.0 43.0 32.0 28.0 103.0 103.0

175  POL 1344 Wojtoniak Kamil YKP 45.0 (47.0)
DNC

47.0
DNC

46.0 47.0
DNC

44.0 45.0 42.0 35.0 27.0 104.0 104.0

176  GER 2020 Ullmann Lucca SCFF (38.0) 37.0 34.0 31.0 35.0 29.0 33.0 12.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

106.0 106.0

177  GER 2255 Ambrasas Nico VSAW 40.0 33.0 41.0 26.0 40.0 (47.0)
DSQ

20.0 13.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

107.0 107.0

178  ITA 1206 Boscheri Francesco CV3V 42.0 34.0 40.0 43.0 44.0 (45.0) 44.0 37.0 23.0 47.0
BFD

107.0 107.0

179  GER 915 Steffens Bennet KYC 9.0 18.0 33.0 (47.0)
DNC

47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

14.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

108.0 108.0

180  GER 2246 Valentien Fenja BYC 43.0 (48.0)
BFD

45.0 45.0 38.0 39.0 40.0 38.0 28.0 47.0
BFD

113.0 113.0

181  DEN 1386 DAM SCHMIDT Anders 40.0 38.0 (47.0)
BFD

33.0 32.0 44.0 35.0 28.0 47.0
OCS

47.0
BFD

122.0 122.0

182  DEN 1588 Steenstrup Zeeberg Laura KDY/YF 32.0 (45.0) 45.0 36.0 38.0 45.0 35.0 31.0 47.0
DNE

47.0
BFD

125.0 125.0

183  GER 1231 Frank Jakob YCM 44.0 39.0 47.0
DNE

(47.0)
DPI

47.0
DNS

40.0 43.0 40.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

134.0 134.0

184  GER 1380 Clasen Bente KYC (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

45.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

139.0 139.0

184  NOR 2056 Mathisen Tomas (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

45.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

139.0 139.0

184  IND 71 Gautham Varsha (48.0)
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

45.0 47.0
DNC

47.0
DNC

139.0 139.0


